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QUALITY . CAPACITY . SERVICE
5B’s is a family-owned, one-stop apparel decoration partner 5B’s is a family-owned, one-stop apparel decoration partner 

delivering quality, speed, and consistency at scale — all delivering quality, speed, and consistency at scale — all 
powered by a culture built from the ground up.powered by a culture built from the ground up.

LET US BE YOUR

ONE-STOP-SHOP

FREE
SHIPPING

discounted
decorating

NO SPOILAGE
GUARANTEED

QUICK
TURNAROUND

TIME

See pg. 4 for details!

Scan to view
Digital Catalog

Scan to view
WWW.5BS.COM
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LOOKING FOR STYLES OR COLORS NOT FOUND
 IN OUR CATALOG FROM BRANDS LISTED ABOVE?

WE MAY BE ABLE TO HELP!

It’s the perfect program for companies looking for an all-inclusive 
One-Stop-Shop, or simple one invoice solution!

HOME OF THE ACCESS THE

AT WHOLESALE PRICES

ORDERS COMPLETE
IN ONLY 7 DAYS*
*Contact sales for additional details, production
   time may vary depending on season.

HASSLE-FREE
FULFILLMENT
All orders ship 100% complete

Our Stock Program is perfect for rush orders! 
With inventory readily available in our facility, we're
prepared to fulfill your order promptly upon receipt of
breakdowns, artwork, and all required approvals,
ensuring we meet your event deadline.
• 7-day embroidery on all stock headwear (up to 720 logos)
• 7-day screen print on select apparel (up to 2,400 prints)

FREE STANDARD
SHIPPING*
*Anywhere in the continental U.S.
  72 piece minimum order quantity

All stock orders 72+ receive FREE SHIPPING! 
When you purchase 72 or more goods + decorating from 
5B’s, we’ll ship your order using standard ground methods to one 
location anywhere in the continental U.S. for FREE!

DISCOUNTED
DECORATING

Utilizing our Stock Program also gives you access to exclusive 
pricing + promotions! These promotions are often only 
redeemable when you purchase goods + decorating both 
from 5B's.

All stock orders also receive a NO SPOILAGE 
guarantee. If we find a defective item or there’s a misprint, 
we’ll grab replacement shirts from our warehouse to ensure 
that all of your stock orders ship 100% complete.

5B's STOCK PROGRAM INDUSTRY'S TOP BRANDS

Subject to supplier availability. Orders less than 720 pieces must be case quantity.
Contact sales for additional info.In the event that 5B's has a stock shortage, we'll notify you and ask if you'd like: (a) 5B's to suggest an alternative 

product or (b) you can choose to provide an alternative product that best suits your needs.

TM
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Available Colors
White

Dark Heather
Charcoal
Black

Light Blue

Navy

Sand
Natural

Sport Grey

Light Pink

Military Green

Royal

Heather Royal

Heather Military Green

Red

Heather Indigo

Orange
Daisy

64000

64000CVC

COMING
SOON!

PREMIUM BLEND RING-SPUN T-SHIRT
• 4.5 oz
• 100% Ring Spun Cotton

UNISEX SOFTSTYLE® CVC T-SHIRT
• 4.6 oz
• 60/40 cotton/polyester, 30 singles
• Narrow width, rib collar
• Tear away label
• Made with OEKO-TEX certified low-impact dyes

Maroon

7-DAY
TURNAROUND

UP TO 2,400 PRINTS

560MR

560LSR

PREMIUM BLEND RING-SPUN T-SHIRT
• 5.2 oz
• 50 / 50 Combed Ring-Spun Cotton/Polyester
• Pre-shrunk Jersey
• Tear-away label

PREMIUM BLEND RING-SPUN LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT
• 5.2 oz
• 50 / 50 Combed Ring-Spun Cotton/Polyester
• Pre-shrunk Jersey
• Tear-away label

Available Colors
White

Charcoal Heather

Military Green Heather

Black Ink

Black Ink

Oxford

Forest Green Heather

Black Ink Heather

Black Ink Heather

Taupe Heather
Mint To Be

Scuba Blue

Heather Mauve

Denim Heather

Denim Heather

Raspberry Heather

J. Navy

J. Navy

Royal Blue

Royal Blue

Retro Heather Royal

True Red

True Red

Deep Purple

Fiery Red Heather

Indigo Heather

Maroon Heather

Maroon Heather

Vintage Heather Orange
Mustard Heather

Peach

Digital Teal Heather

Blush

Simply Aqua Heather

Sweet Cream Heather
Carolina Heather

Carolina Heather

*Select colors available in 4X, priced as 3X

Available Colors

Mint To Be

Oxford

Purple Iris

Military Green HeatherWhite

7-DAY
TURNAROUND

UP TO 2,400 PRINTS

7-DAY
TURNAROUND

UP TO 2,400 PRINTS
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29MPR

29LSR

DRI-POWER POCKETED 50/50 T-SHIRT
• 5.4 oz
• 50 / 50 Cotton/Polyester Pre-shrunk Jersey 
• 5-point left chest pocket
• Tear-away label

DRI-POWER LONG SLEEVE 50/50 T-SHIRT
• 5.4 oz
• 50 / 50 Cotton/Polyester Pre-shrunk Jersey 
• Moisture wicking 
• Tear-away label

Available Colors

Black
White

Athletic Heather

Black Heather

Ash

Charcoal Grey J. Navy
Royal Blue

True Red
Vintage Heather Red

Safety Green
Oxford

Available Colors

J. Navy
Safety Green

Athletic Heather
Black

Sandstone

DRI-POWER 50/50 T-SHIRT
• 5.4 oz
• 50 / 50 Cotton/Polyester Pre-shrunk Jersey
• Moisture wicking
• Tear-away label

29MR

Vintage Heather Blue

Ash
Vintage Heather Navy

Charcoal Grey

Silver

Athletic Heather

Available Colors

Light Blue

Safety Green

Chocolate

Burnt Orange
Island Yellow

Irish Green Heather

Gold

Military Green

Kelly Green

Cyber Pink

Safety Orange
VioletVintage Heather Red

Vintage Heather Maroon

Forest Green

Classic Pink

White
Black

Oxford
Black Heather

J. Navy
Royal Blue

True Red

Columbia Blue

Maroon

29BR
DRI-POWER YOUTH 50/50 T-SHIRT
• 5.4 oz
• 50 / 50 Cotton/Polyester Pre-shrunk Jersey
• Moisture wicking
• Tear-away label

Available Colors

White Royal Blue

Athletic Heather

J. NavyBlack
Black Heather

Maroon

Light Blue

Burnt Orange

Scuba Blue

True Red

Safety Green
Kelly Green
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5000
HEAVY COTTON
• 5.3 oz
• 100% US Cotton
• Classic width / Rib collar
• Taped neck and shoulders for comfort and durability

Available Colors

Dark Heather

Red

Maroon

Black
Charcoal

Royal
Carolina Blue
Forest Green
Orange

Sport Grey

White

Navy
NaturalCardinal

Azalea

*Select colors available in 4X, priced as 3X

5000B
HEAVY BLEND
• 5.3 oz
• 100% US Cotton
• Taped neck and shoulders for comfort and durability
• Classic width, rib collar 
• Classic fit, seamless body

Available Colors

Dark Heather
Red
Azalea

Black
Royal

Sport Grey

White
Navy

363M
HD COTTON T-SHIRT
• 4.7 oz
• 100% Cotton Pre-shrunk Jersey
• Made with sustainably sourced, USA grown cotton
• Heather colors are CVC
• Tear-away label
• Seamless 1x1 rib collar with a clean neckline
• Shoulder-to-shoulder taping

Available Colors

White

Charcoal Grey
Black

Athletic Heather
J. Navy
Royal Blue
True Red

3930BR
HD COTTON YOUTH T-SHIRT
• 5 oz
• 100% Cotton Pre-shrunk Jersey
• Athletic Heather 90% Cotton / 10% Polyester
• Black Heather 50% Cotton / 50% Polyester
• Tear-away label

Available Colors

White

Athletic Heather

Black
J. NavyBlack Heather
Royal Blue
True Red

TM
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1717 1566
GARMENT - DYED HEAVYWEIGHT T-SHIRT
• 6.1 oz
• Soft ring-spun cotton fabric with 100% cotton threads
• Garment dyed & no shrinkage
• Soft ring-spun cotton with 100% cotton threads
• Relaxed fit

UNISEX GARMENT-DYED CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT
• 9.5 oz
• 80/20 ring-spun cotton/polyester
• No shrinkage
• Relaxed Fit
• Make with OEKO-TEX certified low-impact dyes

Available Colors

Light Green
Bay

Granite
Graphite

Ivory

ChambrayGrey

Orchid

Denim
Brick

Banana
Citrus

True Navy
Pepper

Black

Red

Moss

Espresso

White

Blue Jean COMING
SOON!

COMING
SOON!

Available Colors
White

Dark Heather
Black

Sport Grey
Navy

2000 H000
ULTRA COTTON
• 6 oz
• 100% Cotton
• Classic fit, seamless body
• Tear-away label
• Taped neck and shoulders for comfort and durability

UNISEX HAMMER™ T-SHIRT - H000
• 6 oz
• 100% ring-spun cotton
• Classic width, rib collar
• Tear away label
• Made with OEKO-TEX certified low-impact dyes
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996MR
NUBLEND HOODED SWEATSHIRT
• 8 oz
• 50 / 50 Cotton/Polyester NuBlend® Pre-shrunk Fleece
• NuBlend® pill-resistant fleece
• Made with sustainably sourced USA grown cotton
• High stitch density for a smooth printing canvas
• Tear-away label

Available Colors

Blush Pink

Sweet Cream Heather

Golden Pecan

Athletic Heather

Black

Rock

Military Green Heather

Denim

Sage
Sandstone

*Select colors available in 4X, priced as 3X

J. Navy

Chocolate

Royal Blue

True Red

Black Heather

Maroon

18500
HEAVY BLEND
• 8 oz
• 50% US Cotton / 50% Polyester
• Classic fit, seamless body
• Classic width / Rib collar
• Taped neck and shoulders for comfort and durability
• Made with OEKO-TEX certified low-impact dyes

Available Colors

Dark Heather
Black Sport Grey

Navy

Athletic Heather

562MR
NUBLEND CREWNECK SWEATSHIRT
• 8.0 oz
• 50 / 50 Cotton/Polyester NuBlend® Pre-shrunk Fleece
• NuBlend® pill-resistant fleece 
• High stitch density for a smooth printing canvas

Available Colors
White
Black

Military Green Heather
Sweet Cream Heather

Blush Pink
Classic Pink

J. Navy

Sage
Denim

Oxford

Royal Blue

Sandstone

True Red

Vintage Heather Blue

Vintage Heather Red

Black Heather

*Select colors available in 4X, priced as 3X

Chocolate
Forest Green

Rock

18000
HEAVY BLEND
• 8 oz
• 50% US Cotton / 50% Polyester
• 1x1 rib with spandex for enhanced stretch & recovery
• Classic fit / Seamless body 
• High-performing tear-away label; transitioning to               	
   recycled material

Available Colors

Dark Heather
Black Sport Grey

Navy
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112 Trucker Hat
Classic trucker cap style built with the 
Richardson quality and fit you’ve come to 
expect. Multiple color options and 40+ years 
of sports product experience are just a few 
reasons this remains a best-seller and favorite 
cap for teams, fans, and brands alike.

*Additional styles and color options available upon request.*Additional styles and color options available upon request.

khaki/whitekhaki/whiteBROWN/DK KHAKIBROWN/DK KHAKI

royal/whiteroyal/white

hthr grey/whitehthr grey/white

maroon/whitemaroon/white

NAVY/CARAMELNAVY/CARAMEL

charcoal/whitecharcoal/white

purple/whitepurple/white

red/whitered/white

navy/whitenavy/white HEATHER GREY/ STARS STRIPESHEATHER GREY/ STARS STRIPES

LODENLODEN

red/black red/black 

blackblack navynavy redred royalroyal whitewhite

orange/blackorange/black loden/blackloden/blackCardinal/whiteCardinal/white

charcoal/redcharcoal/red

black/charcoalblack/charcoal

HTHR grey/light greyHTHR grey/light grey

charcoal/blackcharcoal/black charcoal/navycharcoal/navy

NAVY/CHARCOALNAVY/CHARCOAL

charcoal/neon greencharcoal/neon greencharcoal/KELLYcharcoal/KELLY

charcoal/orangecharcoal/orange

charcoal/neon pinkcharcoal/neon pink

hthr grey/dark greenhthr grey/dark green

charcoal/neon yellowcharcoal/neon yellowcharcoal/neon orangecharcoal/neon orange charcoal/NEON BLUEcharcoal/NEON BLUE

black/whiteblack/white

charcoal/royalcharcoal/royal

hthr grey/blackhthr grey/black hthr grey/navyhthr grey/navy hthr grey/royalhthr grey/royal

7-DAY EMBROIDERY 
ON ALL STOCK PROGRAM HEADWEAR WITH UP TO 720 LOGOS

112P
The iconic design of our famous 112 Trucker gets a 
redesign for the great outdoors with this printed 
reimagination of the Richardson classic. A mesh back 
provides the best in ventilation and comfort, while the 
112P’s adjustable snapback allows you to lock in your 
perfect fit.

digital cAmo/light greendigital cAmo/light green REALTREE ESCAPE/BLACKREALTREE ESCAPE/BLACKMOssy oak COUNTRY DNA/BLACKMOssy oak COUNTRY DNA/BLACK

kryptek kryptek highlander/buckhighlander/buckGREEN camo/blackGREEN camo/blackkryptek typhon/blackkryptek typhon/black REALTREE REALTREE max-7/buckmax-7/buckmoSSY OAK bottomlandmoSSY OAK bottomland
/loden/loden

Green camo/whiteGreen camo/white

7-DAY
TURNAROUND

UP TO 720 LOGOS

112PFP
Our acclaimed 112 Trucker takes to the outdoors 
with this printed five-panel iteration. Available in a 
wide variety of camo prints, you'll be right at home 
huddled in the brush or kicking back on the patio in 
this outdoor take on a Richardson icon.

REALTREE max-7/buckREALTREE max-7/buckbark duck camo/brownbark duck camo/brown

REALTREE original/blackREALTREE original/black

MOSSY OAK  bottomland/lodenMOSSY OAK  bottomland/loden

blaze duck camo/blazeblaze duck camo/blaze admiral duck camo/blackadmiral duck camo/black sable duck camo/blacksable duck camo/black

7-DAY
TURNAROUND

UP TO 720 LOGOS

112PM
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Red Royal

StoneBlack Charcoal Driftwood Navy Hot Pink

R55
GARMENT WASHED TWILL
• Adjustable cloth backstrap
• Relaxed unstructured
• 100% cotton twill
• Precurved visor
• Cotton S-Band

7-DAY
TURNAROUND

UP TO 720 LOGOS

HAPPY

Red Royal StoneBlack CharcoalDriftwood

R75 
CASUAL TWILL
• Adjustable Velcro
• Casual structured
• R-Series 100% cotton twill
• Precurved visor
• Cotton S-Band

7-DAY
TURNAROUND

UP TO 720 LOGOS

31-069
65% Polyester / 35% Cotton - Structured Firm 
Front Panel. The 5 Panel Mid Profile Baseball Cap. 
Designed with matching Fabric Undervisor and 
matching Color Sweatband

BLACK/NATURALBLACK/NATURAL ROYAL/NATURALROYAL/NATURAL

DARK GREENDARK GREEN

RED/NATURALRED/NATURAL

NAVY/WHITENAVY/WHITE

GREYGREY ROYALROYAL NAVYNAVY

NAVY/NATURALNAVY/NATURAL

BLACK/WHITEBLACK/WHITE ROYAL/WHITEROYAL/WHITE DARK GREEN/WHITEDARK GREEN/WHITERED/WHITERED/WHITE

KHAKIKHAKIREDRED

DARK GREEN/NATURALDARK GREEN/NATURAL

SOLID COLORS:SOLID COLORS:

SPLIT COLORS:SPLIT COLORS:

7-DAY
TURNAROUND

UP TO 720 LOGOS

39-165
5 Panel High Profile Mesh Back Trucker Hat. 100% 
Polyester - Seamless Foam Front Panel with 
Lining.  Designed with a color-Matching Rope 
across the front panel accents the hat.

BLACK/WHITE/BLACKBLACK/WHITE/BLACK

NAVYNAVYroyalroyal

REDRED OLIVE GREENOLIVE GREENBLACKBLACK

BROWN/TAN/BROWNBROWN/TAN/BROWN

TANTAN COLUMBIA BLUECOLUMBIA BLUE

camo/greencamo/green

KHAKIKHAKI SOFT PINKSOFT PINK

KELLYKELLY

BLACK/GOLDBLACK/GOLD

NEON BLUENEON BLUE

WHITEWHITE

NEON PINKNEON PINKBROWNBROWN

SOLID COLORS:SOLID COLORS:

CAMO/SPLIT COLORS:CAMO/SPLIT COLORS: GOLD OAK LEAVES:GOLD OAK LEAVES:

7-DAY
TURNAROUND

UP TO 720 LOGOS

blackblack
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CHARCOAL/WHITECHARCOAL/black

ln hthr grey/black ln HTHR GREY/WHITE

navy/grey

BLACK/BLACK

BLACK/BLACK BLACK/WHITE

BLACK/Charcoal

BLACK/grey

BLACK/WHITE

CHARCOAL/WHITE

ln HTHR GREY/BLACK

ln hthr navy/khaki

navy/navy

OC771
• Pro Round Crown
• Mesh Back Panels/ Plastic Snap
• Chino Twill Front Panels
• Structured
• Woven Loop Label
• Slight Pre-Curve

OC770
• Pro Round Crown
• Low Profile
• Mesh Back Panels/ Plastic Snap
• Chino Twill Front Panels
• Comfort Sweatband
• Structured
• Slight Pre-Curve

7-DAY
TURNAROUND

UP TO 720 LOGOS

7-DAY
TURNAROUND

UP TO 720 LOGOS

Black Dark Heather Forest Green Heather Grey Neon Blaze True Red True Royal True Navy

TKN-28
KNIT CAP
• Pro rib Tompkin knit cap
• Made in USA

7-DAY
TURNAROUND

UP TO 720 LOGOS

Black Dark Heather Forest Heather Grey Neon Blaze True Red True Navy

TKN-24
KNIT CAP WITH CUFF
• Pro rib Tompkin knit cap with cuff
• Made in USA

7-DAY
TURNAROUND

UP TO 720 LOGOS

True Royal
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GENUINE LEATHER PATCHES - ETCHED
Add a high quality look to your apparel with genuine leather 
patches. Custom leather patches give products gorgeous 
details and a durable appearance.

Turnaround: 10-Days from all approvalsNatural Caramel Taupe

FAUX LEATHER PATCHES - ETCHED
Faux Leather Patches provide the rustic look and feel
of genuine leather with the color consistency and ease
of care found in synthetic materials.

Turnaround: 10-Days from all approvalsBlack and Silver Chocolate
and Black

Chestnut
and Black

Sandstone
and Black

STYLE GUIDE
5B'S PATCH
Give your apparel a premium finish with our custom 
patch selection. We offer a range of patch types—
each with its own look, feel, and edge. 

Backed by in-house expertise, we’ll help you find 
the right patch for the job.

GENUINE LEATHER PATCHES - DEBOSSED
Upgrade your leather patch game with classic debossing. 
This high-end look delivers a more textured, traditional look 
than etched leather.

Turnaround: 15-Days from all approvals

SUBLIMATED PATCHES
Create full color patches with your custom text and artwork.
Like our embroidered emblems, sublimated patches have a 
merrow border sewn in your choice of thread color.

Turnaround: 10-Days from all approvals

WOVEN PATCHES
Thread & Flexibility while maintaining high level of detail. We offer 
you our overlock weaving process with intricate designs without 
the need of fabric.

Turnaround: 15-Days from all approvals

QUANTITY
50
100
200
500
1,000
2,500

STOCK
$5.75
$4.50
$3.35
$3.05
$2.75
$2.55

NON-STOCK
$6.25
$5.00
$3.85
$3.55
$3.25
$3.05

QUANTITY
25
50
100
250
500
1,000
2,500

STOCK
$5.50
$3.75
$2.85
$2.45
$2.25
$2.05
$1.90

NON-STOCK
$6.00
$4.25
$3.35
$2.95
$2.75
$2.55
$2.40

QUANTITY
25
50
100
250
500
1,000
2,500

STOCK
$8.25
$6.25
$4.40
$3.55
$2.90
$2.70
$2.44

NON-STOCK
$8.75
$6.75
$4.90
$4.05
$3.40
$3.20
$2.94

QUANTITY
25
50
100
250
500
1,000
2,500

STOCK
$7.00
$5.25
$3.70
$3.00
$2.45
$2.29
$2.09

NON-STOCK
$7.50
$5.75
$4.20
$3.50
$2.95
$2.79
$2.59

QUANTITY
50
100
200
300
500
1,000
2,500

STOCK
$6.90
$5.65
$4.25
$3.70
$3.45
$3.30
$3.15

NON-STOCK
$8.70
$7.10
$5.20
$4.50
$4.20
$4.00
$3.80
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PVC
Customized PVC Emblems that are durable but also flexible, 
versatile & dimensional. Available with low melt & pressure 
sensitive backing to cover a wide range of decoration needs.

Turnaround: 12-Days from all approvals

EMBROIDERED PATCHES - FLAT

EMBROIDERED PATCHES - 3D

Draw eyes to your business with custom embroidered 
patches. Our threads are colorfast safe and are available in 
most PMS colors. 

These bold, dimensional patches use high-quality 
embroidery and EVA foam to create a raised 3D effect, 
making logos, text, and artwork stand out.

Turnaround: 15-Days from all approvals

Turnaround: 15-Days from all approvals Turnaround: 10-Days from all approvals

SUBLIMATED FAUX SUEDE PATCHES
Create full color patches with your custom text and artwork.
Like our embroidered emblems, sublimated patches have a 
merrow border sewn in your choice of thread color.

PRINT STITCH PATCHES
Elevate your brand's design using custom print stitch 
patches with the innovative combination of sublimation and 
embroidery. This emblem captures depth, dimension and 
detail.

Turnaround: 12-Days from all approvals 

Sew Many Styles. 
One Trusted Source.

From woven to leather, PVC to embroidery, patches are a powerful 
way to personalize and elevate any piece.

Whether you're branding a cap, marking a moment, or adding a 
stylish edge, our patch options offer the perfect finish.

At 5B's, we stitch purpose into every patch.

QUANTITY
50
100
200
300
500
1,000
2,500

NON-STOCK
$14.00
$10.00
$6.55
$4.55
$3.90
$3.57
$3.32

STOCK
$13.50
$9.50
$6.05
$4.05
$3.40
$3.07
$2.82

QUANTITY
25
50
100
200
300
500
1,000
2,500

STOCK
$9.25
$7.00
$5.05
$3.65
$3.25
$2.80
$2.55
$2.32

NON-STOCK
$9.75
$7.50
$5.55
$4.15
$3.75
$3.30
$3.05
$2.82

QUANTITY
25
50
100
200
300
500
1,000
2,500

STOCK
$12.50
$8.00
$5.80
$4.20
$3.65
$3.20
$2.90
$2.61

NON-STOCK
$13.00
$8.50
$6.30
$4.70
$4.15
$3.70
$3.40
$3.11

QUANTITY
25
50
100
250
500
1,000
2,500

STOCK
$9.00
$6.75
$5.35
$4.40
$4.00
$3.66
$3.40

NON-STOCK
$9.50
$7.25
$5.85
$4.90
$4.50
$4.16
$3.90

QUANTITY
25
50
100
200
300
500
1,000
2,500

STOCK
$9.75
$7.50
$5.40
$3.90
$3.45
$3.00
$2.75
$2.46

NON-STOCK
$10.25
$8.00
$5.90
$4.40
$3.95
$3.50
$3.25
$2.96
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FLEXSTYLE - FLAT 
Flat offers a sleek, flat appearance for a refined look. It's 
available in metallic, non-metallic, clear, matte, satin, and 
chrome finishes.

FLEXSTYLE - DOMED

FLEXSTYLE - BEVELED

Domed emblems deliver a bold 3D look with a signature bubble 
effect. Designed to make an impact, this style is available in 
metallic, non-metallic, matte, satin, and chrome finishes.

Beveled provides a uniquely textured appearance, with angled 
geometric designs sure to turn heads! Offered in metallic and 
non-metallic finishes.

FLEXSTYLE - TEXTURED

FLEXSTYLE - HOLOGRAPHIC 

Choose from a variety of textured ridges to create a premium, 
dimensional look that stands out. Available in metallic,
non-metallic, and clear finishes.

Holographic delivers an animated emblem with multiple 
eye-catching looks. Its use of lenticular technology allows your 
emblem to have changing or moving images when viewed 
from different angles.

Turnaround: 20-Days from all approvals 
*Heat Applied Only

Turnaround: 20-Days from all approvals 
*Heat Applied Only • 1% spoilage allowance on all customer supplied goods

Turnaround: 20-Days from all approvals 
*Heat Applied Only

Turnaround: 20-Days from all approvals 
*Heat Applied Only

Turnaround: 20-Days from all approvals 
*Heat Applied Only

5B'S PATCHES FOR HEADWEAR 5B'S PATCHES FOR APPAREL
• FREE heat affixing with purchase of patches from 5B's
• Add $1 for sewn on patches
• Max Dimension: 4"W x 2.25" H
• Patches larger than max dimensions by quote
• Metallic thread add $1/ logo   
• Over 6 thread colors add $0.50/ color
   up to 15 different thread color capacity

• $1.05 | Heat applied
• $2.05 | Sewn on
• Add $0.50/ logo on fleece, jackets, and other bulky 
or zippered items
• Unique placement by quote

• No rushes - special turnaround subject to approval

ALL COMPLEX SHAPES (6+ TURNS) MUST BE HEAT AFFIXED

INFORMATIONADDITIONAL

QUANTITY
25
50
100
200
500
1,000
2,500

STOCK
$17.25
$11.50
$8.15
$7.40
$6.75
$6.44
$6.08

QUANTITY
25
50
100
200
500
1,000
2,500

STOCK
$15.50
$10.50
$7.35
$6.60
$6.05
$5.72
$5.42

NON-STOCK
$16.00
$11.00
$7.85
$7.10
$6.55
$6.22
$5.92

QUANTITY
25
50
100
200
500
1,000
2,500

STOCK
$15.50
$10.50
$7.35
$6.60
$6.05
$5.72
$5.42

NON-STOCK
$16.00
$11.00
$7.85
$7.10
$6.55
$6.22
$5.92

QUANTITY
25
50
100
200
500
1,000
2,500

STOCK
$15.50
$10.50
$7.35
$6.60
$6.05
$5.72
$5.42

NON-STOCK
$16.00
$11.00
$7.85
$7.10
$6.55
$6.22
$5.92

NON-STOCK
$17.75
$12.00
$8.65
$7.90
$7.25
$6.94
$6.58

QUANTITY
25
50
100
200
500
1,000
2,500

STOCK
$18.50
$12.25
$8.50
$7.50
$6.85
$6.47
$6.10

NON-STOCK
$19.00
$12.75
$9.00
$8.00
$7.35
$6.97
$6.60
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NUMBER OF TRANSFERS

NUMBER OF TRANSFERS

Stock Program
DTF Transfers Pricing ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

FOR HEAT TRANSFERS
SQ

A
U

RE
 IN

C
H

ES
SQ

A
U

RE
 IN

C
H

ES

1-4

1-4

$5.71

$5.95

≤36

≤36

$6.52

$6.78

≤100

≤100

$8.75

$8.88

≤144

≤144

>144

>144

5-24

5-24

$4.76

$4.92

$5.81

$6.00

$7.95

$8.06

25-49

25-49

$3.80

$3.91

$5.24

$5.39

$7.34

$7.45

50-99

50-99

$3.09

$3.16

$4.79

$4.90

$6.71

$6.81

100-249

100-249

$2.53

$2.59

$4.35

$4.45

$6.04

$6.13

250+

250+

$2.08

$2.12

$3.89

$3.96

$5.42

$5.50

Customer Supplied Goods
DTF Transfers Pricing

Additional Information | Affixing Upcharges

*INCLUDES STANDARD HEAT AFFIXING
FREE!

•	 +1.00/item/location for Bulky Items
•	 +0.50/item/location for Zippered Items
•	 +0.50/item/location for Post-Press Service
	 *per request for 5B's recommendation
•	 Unique placement by quote

CONTACT US FOR SPECIAL QUOTE

CONTACT US FOR SPECIAL QUOTE

(HxW)

(HxW)

•	 Heat pressing is included in the price of transfers 
from 5B's on all standard items/placements

(regardless of stock or non-stock garments)

NO SPOILAGE GUARANTEE | Subject to Change

2% SPOILAGE ALLOWANCE OR 1 PER 100 LOGOS l Subject to Change

Turnaround Times

•	 10-DAYS from all approvals up to 720 logos

•	 4+ DAY RUSH (40%) available, subject to approval

*Rush applies to transfers only

•	 We do not offer heat pressing on customer supplied transfers
•	 We do not recommend heat pressing over hat seams (foam front or 5-panel hats preferred)
•	 We do not offer heat pressing on waterproof products
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 STOCK PROGRAM
SCREEN PRINT PRICING

SCREEN PRINT PRICING FOR ON-SITE INVENTORY

CUSTOMER SUPPLIED GOODS
SCREEN PRINT PRICING
SCREEN PRINT PRICING FOR CUSTOMER SUPPLIED GOODS

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
• Specialty inks by quote (Metallic, Glitter, Glow, Puff)
• Add 50% for oversized prints (>16HX14W) 144 min/loc

• Specialty inks by quote (Metallic, Glitter, Glow, Puff)
• Polyester charge $0.30/print ($15/minimum per location)
• Add $0.25/print when printing on t-shirt pockets
• Handling fee of $0.30/piece for garments that are not t-shirts
• Add 50% for oversized prints (>16HX14W) 144 min/loc

SCREEN CHARGES* SCREEN CHARGES*

THE STOCK PROGRAM DIFFERENCE

• $10/ Visible Color Orders 24-287 • $10/ Visible Color Orders 24-287

• No Under Base Fees
• No Spoilage Guarantee
• Free Standard Shipping*
(within Continental U.S. with 72-piece minmum to 

one location)

PRODUCTION TIME

PRODUCTION TIME

(On orders up to 2,400 prints from receipt of all goods 
and art approvals)
• 7-10 business days
• 3:30pm EST business day cut off time
* Production time may vary depending on season
* Over 2,400 prints by quote

(On orders up to 2,400 prints from receipt of all goods 
and art approvals)
• 10 business days
• 3:30pm EST business day cut off time
* Production time may vary depending on season
* Over 2,400 prints by quote*Applies to printing ONLY

*Applies to printing ONLY

• 1-DAY (75%)

• 2-DAY (60%)

• 3-DAY (50%)

• 4+ DAY (40%)

• 1-DAY (75%)

• 2-DAY (60%)

• 3-DAY (50%)

• 4+ DAY (40%)RUSH SERVICES AVAILABLE
UPON APPROVAL

RUSH SERVICES AVAILABLE
UPON APPROVAL

NUMBER OF COLORS

CONTACT US FOR SPECIAL QUOTE

Q
U

A
N

TI
TY

1

$4.1624 - 47*

$2.0548 - 71*

$1.2972 - 143*

$0.77

$0.55

144 - 287*

288 - 1,199

2

$5.29

$2.22

$1.58

$0.96

$0.65

4,800 - 9,999

10,000+

3

$6.53

$2.82

$2.00

$1.18

$0.81

4

$7.65

$3.41

$2.40

$1.38

$1.09

5

$8.89

$4.15

$2.90

$1.65

$1.29

6

-----

$4.83

$3.36

$1.88

$1.55

7

-----

-----

$4.59

$2.54

$1.84

8

-----

-----

-----

$3.60

$2.14

$0.501,200 - 2,399 $0.63 $0.78 $0.99 $1.19 $1.47 $1.76 $2.08

$0.48

$0.45

2,400 - 4,799 $0.60

$0.53

$0.75

$0.68

$0.94

$0.82

$1.08

$0.90

$1.29

$1.11

$1.56

$1.26

$1.84

$1.43

NO SPOILAGE GUARANTEE | Subject to change 2% Spoilage allowance per print | Subject to Change

Q
UA

N
TI

TY

1

$5.0024 - 47*

$2.7648 - 71*

$1.9772 - 143*

$1.29144 - 287*

$1.02288 - 1,199

$0.68

$0.60

$0.54

1,200 - 2,399

2

$6.11

$3.23

$2.31

$1.52

$1.19

$0.77

$0.72

$0.60

2,400 - 4,799

4,800 - 9,999

10,000+

3

$7.31

$3.92

$2.77

$1.73

$1.39

$0.99

$0.85

$0.75

4

$9.04

$4.76

$3.36

$1.92

$1.60

$1.17

$0.98

$0.85

5

$10.44

$5.48

$3.84

$2.16

$1.78

$1.35

$1.09

$0.91

6

-----

$6.74

$4.65

$2.61

$2.10

$1.67

$1.30

$1.13

7

-----

-----

$5.95

$3.30

$2.29

$1.88

$1.58

$1.27

8

-----

-----

-----

$4.00

$2.66

$2.18

$1.86

$1.44

CONTACT US FOR SPECIAL QUOTE

NUMBER OF COLORS
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216 - 719216 - 719 720+720+

1% SPOILAGE ALLOWANCE OR 1 PER 100 LOGOS | Subject to ChangeNO SPOILAGE GUARANTEE |  Subject to Change

QUANTITYQUANTITY

ST
IT

C
H

 C
O

U
N

T

ST
IT

C
H

 C
O

U
N

T

0 - 5,0000 - 5,000 $5.50$5.00 $4.20$3.60 $2.60$2.40 $2.00$1.65 $1.70$1.35

$6.80$6.00 $5.70$4.75 $3.50$3.25 $2.70$2.25 $2.25$2.00

$8.90$7.50 $7.40$6.40 $5.50$5.00 $4.20$3.85 $3.75$3.45

$11.50$9.75 $9.75$8.40 $7.00$6.50 $5.50$5.00 $4.90$4.50

$12.75$11.00 $10.50$9.50 $8.15$6.75 $6.50$5.85 $5.50$4.95

$15.50$14.00 $14.25$12.25 $10.25$9.50 $8.10$7.25 $7.20$6.50

5,001 - 10,0005,001 - 10,000

10,001 - 15,00010,001 - 15,000

15,001 - 20,00015,001 - 20,000

20,001 - 25,00020,001 - 25,000

25,001 - 30,00025,001 - 30,000

6 - 176 - 17 18 - 7118 - 71 72 - 21572 - 215

STOCK PROGRAM
EMBROIDERY PRICING

PRICING FOR ON-SITE INVENTORY

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
• 1-5pc double 6pc price
• For side logos, combine front and side stitch count and add 
additional $1.00
• Add $1.25/logo for foam 3D embroidery
• Add $1.25/logo on jackets, blankets, chef coats, lab coats, and 
oversized towels
• Add $2.50 for bags and 3-in-1 jackets
• Add $0.50/logo on quarter zips, windshirts, vests, hoodies, 
sweatshirts, full-zips, aprons, sweatpants, cardigans and blazers
• Add $1.25/logo on bucket hats and DRI-FIT hats
• Add 50% for jumbo hoop designs (designs larger than 11")

CUSTOMER SUPPLIED
EMBROIDERY PRICING

PRICING FOR CUSTOMER SUPPLIED GOODS

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
• 1-5pc double 6pc price
• For side logos, combine front and side stitch count and add 
additional $1.00
• For foam 3D embroidery add additional $1.25/logo
• Add 50% for jumbo hoop designs (designs larger than 11")

THE STOCK PROGRAM DIFFERENCE PRODUCTION TIME
• 7-Day Turnaround Time*
• No Spoilage Guarantee
• Free Standard Shipping*
(within Continental U.S. with 72-piece minmum to one location)

• 10 business days
• 3:30pm EST business day cut off time
* Production time may vary depending on 
season
* Orders over 720 logos by quote

(On orders up to 720 logos from receipt of all goods and 
art approvals)

PRODUCTION TIME
(On orders up to 2,400 prints from receipt of all goods 
and art approvals)
• 7 business days*
• 3:30pm EST business day cut off time
* Production time may vary depending on season
* Orders over 720 logos by quote

*Applies to embroidery ONLY

*Applies to embroidery ONLY• 1-DAY (75%)

• 2-DAY (60%)

• 3-DAY (50%)

• 4+ DAY (40%)

• 1-DAY (75%)

• 2-DAY (60%)

• 3-DAY (50%)

• 4+ DAY (40%)

RUSH SERVICES AVAILABLE
UPON APPROVAL

RUSH SERVICES AVAILABLE
UPON APPROVAL
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.20¢ ea.

.20¢ ea.

.30¢ ea.

.30¢ ea.

.55¢ ea.

.65¢ ea.
.75¢ ea. 
.75¢ ea. 
.80¢ ea.

BY QUOTE

UNBAGGING (Individual packaged items)

INDIVIDUAL STICKERS
HANG TAGGING 
INDIVIDUALLY BAGGED HATS 
FOLDING 
FOLD & BAG 
TEAR OUT AND PAD PRINT NEW LABEL ($30/PLATE)
CUT OUT AND SEW IN NEW LABEL
ROLLING BLANKETS
SPECIAL PACKING INSERTS

VALUE ADDED SERVICES
BACKED BY 45 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE

FULFILLMENT
BREAKDOWN AND SHIPPING SERVICES

•	 Allow additional production time for value added services. Contact Sales for details.
•	 Customer supplies labels, stickers and hangers for above services.
•	 Add 50% if 5B's does not decorate.

•	 Sorting $0.30/piece, $5.00 min.
•	 Shipping $5/Breakdown Location
•	 Customer supplies addresses via 5B's template
•	 Add additional 2-days for breakdowns featuring 5+ styles (10+ by quote)

•	 Multi-decoration orders allow individual production time for each service *rush applied 
to second decoration type per 5B's

•	 5B's is NOT responsible for any goods left in our warehouse for OVER 120 days

Additional Recieving and Fulfillment Information

Breakdown Pricing

# OF SHIP TO
LOCATIONS

2-5

6-15

16-25

26+

2,400

4,800

7,200

7,200+

+1

+3

+5

BY QUOTE

# OF ADDITIONAL
PRODUCTION DAYS

# OF UNITS 
UP TO:

DISCLAIMER:

•	 5B's verfies orders up to 144 pieces at no charge
•	 Orders over 144 pieces are verified by a packing slip match
•	 Orders over 144 can be individually verified for $0.15/piece
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CUSTOMER DISCLAIMER: Pantone® colors are true to Pantone book only. Color will differ from
what you see on screen. Please refer to Pantone Color System when requesting Pantone colors.

RED
PMS 200C

DARK RED
PMS 187C

PINK
PMS 707C

DARK PINK
PMS 213C

MAROON
PMS 505C

ORANGE
PMS 021C

YELLOW
PMS 109C

GOLD
PMS 1235C

VEGAS 
GOLD
PMS 4515C

LT. BLUE
PMS 292C

BLUE
PMS 299C

ROYAL
PMS 286C

NAVY
PMS 289C

PURPLE
PMS 2617C

BROWN
PMS 732C

GREY
PMS 
COOL GREY 4C

GREY
PMS
COOL GREY 7C

GREY
PMS
COOL GREY 10C

LIME 
GREEN

GREEN
PMS 355C

DARK 
GREEN
PMS 3435CPMS 375C

ISACORD 1904

ISACORD 2320

ISACORD 0311

MADEIRA 1950

MADEIRA 1675

ISACORD 3355

MADEIRA 1610 MADEIRA 1918 ISACORD 0108

ISACORD 0933ROBINSON ANTON
5681

MADEIRA 1977 MADEIRA 1842

ISACORD 5555

ISACORD 0702

ISACORD 5415

ISACORD 0532

ISACORD 2115 ISACORD 1304

ISACORD 1913 ISACORD 2155

ART & DIGITIZING
IN-HOUSE SERVICES

COLOR  GUIDE
ADDITIONAL PANTONE® COLORS  & THREAD COLORS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

PERSONALIZATION
•	 $5/First word, $3/Each additional word per garment
•	 Allow additional time for production

5B's DIGITIZING
•	 $35/Logo up to 15k stitches

•	 +$5/Additional 1k stitches

•	 Allow 48-hours for proof feat. sew out

VERIFYING CUSTOMER .DST

DIGITIZING TIPS: VECTOR ART TIPS:
Set Your Design Up for Success! Set Your Design Up for Success!

•	 No charge for production ready .dst file
•	 Allow 48-hours for proof feat. sew out
•	 $25/Edit such as adding density, increasing size, 

additional time required

•	 Text, other small detail must be at least .25" tall
•	 Hats must be digitized center out!
•	 Knits/Mesh require a knockdown!
•	 Not all files digitized for one product work for other 

products

•	 All text must be expanded to a vector shape
(NOT LIVE TEXT)

•	 No clipping masks
•	 No gaussian blur

5B's VECTOR ART SERVICES

THREAD COLOR INFO

APPLIQUE

•	 VECTOR ART CREATION:
$35/30-minutes (min $35 charge)

•	 VECTOR ART REVISIONS:
$25/30 minutes (min $25 charge)

Such as adding text or elements

•	 COLOR CHANGES:
$25/Color change (24pc/min)

•	 Maximum of 12 thread colors per design

•	 $15 per thread color change exceeding 3		

combinations (6pc minimum per color)

•	 Add $1.25/ logo for metallic thread

•	 $15 per thread color for thread color matching on 

logos 4+ colors (3 for free)

•	 $15 per thread for thread garment matching

•	 Add $0.75 per applique placement - $2 minmum - 
applique cost additional
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11"

3"

3"

11"

11"

3.5"

3.5"

3"

11"

2.5"

11"

9"

9"

3.5"

11"

11"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

3.5"

10"

4"

9"

9"

9"

9"

3.5"

LOCATION MAX 
DIMENSIONS

14" W X 15" H

3" W X 3" H

3" W X 3" H

14" W X 10" H

14" W X 15" H

4.5" W X 4.5" H

4.5" W X 4.5" H

3" W X 3" H

14" W X 15" H

4.5" W X 4.5" H

14" W X 15" H

9" W X 10" H

12.5" W X 15" H

3.5" W X 15" H

14" W X 15" H

14" W X 15" H

14" W X 15" H

3.5" W X 4" H

3.5" W X 4" H

3.5" W X 15" H

3.5" W X 15" H

3.5" W X 15" H

3.5" W X 8" H

4" W X 4" H

4" W X 4" H

14" W X 4.5" H

4.5" W X 8" H

10" W X 10" H

12.5" W X 12" H

12.5" W X 6.5" H

10" W X 12" H

VARIES BY SIZE

STANDARD 
WIDTH

PLACEMENT
Down from collar measures from bottom of collar

2.5" DOWN FROM COLLAR, CENTERED

1" DOWN FROM COLLAR, OUTSIDE OF PRINT
EVEN WITH NECK SEAM

2.5" DOWN FROM COLLAR, CENTERED

1" DOWN FROM COLLAR, CENTERED

3" DOWN FROM COLLAR, EVEN WITH SIDESEAM

0.5" ABOVE POCKET, CENTERED

CENTERED

CENTERED ON SIDE SEAM, 1" FROM BOTTOM SEAM

0.5" DOWN FROM COLLAR, CENTERED

4" DOWN FROM COLLAR, CENTERED

4" DOWN FROM COLLAR, CENTERED

4" DOWN FROM COLLAR, CENTERED

1" FROM BOTTOM & SIDE SEAM

7" DOWN FROM COLLAR, CENTERED

1" FROM BOTTOM SEAM, CENTERED

1" FROM COLLAR, CENTERED

1" FROM BOTTOM SLEEVE SEAM, CENTERED

6" FROM TOP SLEEVE SEAM, CENTERED

6" FROM TOP SLEEVE SEAM, CENTERED

5" DOWN FROM WAISTBAND, 1" FROM SEAM

1" FROM POCKET AND SIDE SEAM

1" FROM BOTTOM AND SIDE SEAM

5" DOWN FROM WAISTBAND, 1" FROM SIDE SEAM

1" FROM BOTTOM, 1" FROM SIDE SEAM

3" FROM WAISTBAND, CENTERED

1" DOWN FROM COLLAR, CENTERED

1" DOWN FROM COLLAR, CENTERED

2" DOWN FROM COLLAR, CENTERED

2" DOWN FROM COLLAR, CENTERED

CENTERED ON BAG

CENTERED

SHIRT FRONTS
FRONT CENTER

LEFT OR RIGHT CHEST (TANKS)

LEFT OR RIGHT CHEST (WOMEN'S)

FRONT CENTER HOODIE

FRONT CENTER V-NECK

FRONT LEFT OR RIGHT CHEST

FRONT ABOVE LEFT OR RIGHT POCKET

ON POCKET

LEFT OR RIGHT SIDE

INSIDE TAG

SHIRT BACKS
BACK CENTER

BACK CENTER (REFLECTIVE TAPE)

BACK CENTER (LADIES)

BACK LEFT OR RIGHT SIDE

BELOW HOOD

LOWER BACK

UPPER BACK YOKE

SLEEVES
LEFT OR RIGHT BICEP (SHORT SLEEVE)

LEFT OR RIGHT BICEP (LONG SLEEVE)

LEFT OR RIGHT SLEEVE (LONG SLEEVE)

PANTS & SHORTS
LEFT OR RIGHT LEG

LEFT OR RIGHT LEG (PANTS WITH POCKET)

LEFT OR RIGHT LEG (SHORTS)

LEFT OR RIGHT THIGH (PANTS)

LEFT OR RIGHT THIGH (SHORTS)
REAR END

YOUTH
FRONT CENTER (ONESIE)

FRONT CENTER (YOUTH XS-SMALL)

FRONT / BACK CENTER (YOUTH)

FRONT CENTER (YOUTH HOODIE)

BAGS
BAG FRONT

POCKET ON BAG

* Embroidery is limited on the amount of small details within a logo. All letters and numbers must be a minimum of .25" tall

* Center front hat digitized designs must run center out

* Designs larger than 11" wide or tall will require a jumbo hoop and incur a 50% upcharge

* Final dimensions will be determined based upon the garment

LOCATION
STANDARD 

WIDTH PLACEMENT

HATS
CENTER FRONT

SIDE FRONT PANEL (LEFT OR RIGHT)

YOUTH HATS

SIDE LOGO

BACK LOGO

BUCKET HATS

TOBOGGAN

BEANIE (NO CUFF)

VISORS

SHIRT FRONTS
FRONT LEFT/RIGHT CHEST (MEN'S)

FRONT LEFT/RIGHT CHEST (WOMEN'S)

FRONT LEFT/RIGHT CHEST (YOUTH)

FRONT LEFT/RIGHT CHEST ABOVE POCKET

FULL FRONT

LEFT OR RIGHT BICEP (SHORT SLEEVE)

LEFT OR RIGHT BICEP (LONG SLEEVE)

SHIRT BACKS
FULL BACK

BACK OF YOKE

PANTS & SHORTS
SHORTS (LEFT OR RIGHT LEG)

SWEATPANTS/WINDPANTS
(LEFT OR RIGHT THIGH)

BAGS, BLANKETS, TOWELS
AND APRONS

BAGS

BLANKETS/TOWELS

APRONS

4" W

2.5" W

4" W

 2.5" W

3" W

3" W

3.5" W

3.5" W

3" W

3.5" W

3.5" W

3.5" W

3" W

9" W 
3" W

3" W

9" W

3.5" W

3.5" W

3.5" W

3" W

4" W

4" W

BOTTOM OF LOGO .75" FROM BOTTOM SEAM

BOTTOM OF LOGO .75" FROM BOTTOM SEAM

BOTTOM OF LOGO .75" FROM BOTTOM SEAM

BOTTOM OF LOGO .75" FROM BOTTOM SEAM

.25" - .50" FROM TOP THREAD SEAM TO BOTTOM OF LOGO

*DEPENDS ON GARMENT

CENTERED ON 3" CUFF

BOTTOM OF LOGO 1" UP FROM EDGE ON BEANIE

*DEPENDS ON GARMENT

8" DOWN FROM THE SHOULDER SEAM

7" DOWN FROM THE SHOULDER SEAM

5.5" - 6.5" DOWN FROM THE SHOULDER SEAM

.50" ABOVE POCKET, CENTERED WITH POCKET

3" - 3.5" DOWN FROM NECK SEAM TO TOP OF LOGO CENTERED WITH NECK

BOTTOM OF LOGO 1" FROM THE HEM

5" DOWN FROM SHOULDER SEAM TO CENTER OF LOGO

5" DOWN FROM NECK SEAM TO TOP OF LOGO, CENTERED

1" FROM COLLAR, CENTERED

BOTTOM OF LOGO .50" FROM BOTTOM SEAM & 1.5" 
FROM SIDE SEAM TO EDGE OF THE LOGO

7" FROM BOTTOM OF THE WAIST BAND TO TOP
OF LOGO AND 2.5" FROM SIDE SEAM TO EDGE OF LOGO

*DEPENDS ON GARMENT

CORNER OF BLANKET, ANGLED 5" UP FROM CORNER

*DEPENDS ON GARMENT

5B's SCREEN PRINT STANDARD PLACEMENT GUIDE
GUIDELINES ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY

5B's EMBROIDERY STANDARD PLACEMENT GUIDE 
GUIDELINES ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY



COME TAKE A
FACILITY TOUR
WITH US!

See the stitching. Feel the quality. Experience the Hive.

WHY TOUR 5B'S?
•	 Get a behind-the-scenes look at our embroidery & screen print process

•	 Meet the Hive - our hard-working team in action

•	 Explore our patch department & product capabilities

•	 See our quality commitment, up close

•	 Ask questions, get inspired, and partner with confidence

As a company based on Christian principles, we must always put God first, others second, and 
ourselves last. We will achieve our goal of being the best privately owned company in the world 

living by this philosophy.

Follow us for all the BUZZ

OUR MISSION

@5BsHIVE

Interested? Let's show you around.

1000 5B's DRIVE ZANESVILLE, OH 43701
Get in contact with us at 740-454-8453




